

H35-210^{Q&As}

HCIA-Access V2.5

Pass Huawei H35-210 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.pass2lead.com/h35-210.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Huawei
Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



https://www.pass2lead.com/h35-210.html

2024 Latest pass2lead H35-210 PDF and VCE dumps Download

QUESTION 1

(single) In the GPON network, which of the following is the role of the DBA?

- A. It can improve the uplink bandwidth utilization of the PON port.
- B. Can improve the downlink bandwidth utilization of PON ports
- C. You can add more ONUs to the PON port.
- D. Increased PON port upstream bandwidth

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

(single) If the other SNMP parameters are configured correctly, how can the device\\'s Trap source address be configured to ensure that the NMS can receive device alarms?

- A. trap source address is set to 127.0.0.1
- B. trap source address is set to loopback address
- C. The trap source address is set to the address used by the NMS to add the device.
- D. All of the above can be.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

(single) What are the fiber types connected to the MA5680T GPBD port?

- A. LC/PC
- B. FC/PC
- C. SC/PC
- D. LC/APC

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4

(single) Is the following description correct? The MAC address of the computer network card is assigned by the IETF to each manufacturer and is unique worldwide.

A. True



https://www.pass2lead.com/h35-210.html

2024 Latest pass2lead H35-210 PDF and VCE dumps Download

B. False			
Correct Answer: B			

QUESTION 5

(single) By default, how many multicast programs can be viewed by each multicast user under the MA5680T at the same time?

A. 2

B. 4

C. 8

D. 16

Correct Answer: C

<u>H35-210 PDF Dumps</u> <u>H35-210 VCE Dumps</u> <u>H35-210 Study Guide</u>